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Dr. Dennis Tennant Administrative 5073 dtennant@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Kumar Yelamarthi Administrative 5005 kyelamarthi@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Damian Kubiak Faculty 5054 dkubiak@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Lenly Weathers Faculty 5015 lweathers@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Jane Baker Faculty 5112 jbaker@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Tom Timmerman Faculty 5022 ttimmerman@tntech.edu 2026
Dr. Victoria Ayres Faculty 5034 Vayres@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Edward Beason (chair) Administrative 5091 ebeason@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Carol McGee Administrative 5121 cmcgee@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Kayla Wilson Administrative 5185 klwilson@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Barbara Jared Faculty 5001 bjared@tntech.edu 2025
Ms. Rena Wood Faculty 5106 rwood@tntech.edu 2026
Ms. Amy Hill Faculty 5033 amyhill@tntech.edu 2026

Ms. Kelsey Hewitt Student kahewitt43@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Frankie Wolford Student fdwolford42@tntech.edu 2024

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Karen Lykins 
Resource Person: Dr. Sharon Huo
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